CCC 2017: PG Fun & Safety

Rang Vorname

1

Toni

Jérg

Michael

Michael

Marcel

Benjamin

Paul

Gabriela

Name

Briigger

Bonderer

Meier

Miiller

Weilenmann

Becker

Neuenschwander

Jacober-Wiiest

Flugdatum

27.05.2017
05.05.2017
09.04.2017
29.03.2017

28.05.2017
09.04.2017
27.05.2017
17.05.2017

05.07.2017
09.04.2017
27.05.2017
29.04.2017

28.05.2017
19.06.2017
16.08.2017
20.03.2017

28.05.2017
29.05.2017
05.05.2017
25.08.2017

27.05.2017
09.04.2017
08.04.2017
30.03.2017

06.07.2017
26.05.2017
28.05.2017
03.06.2017

27.05.2017
28.05.2017

Start

GS-Club Kandersteg
Niesen

Mornera

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fanas

Pany

Riederalp

Pany

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Riederalp

Fanas

Riederalp

Mornera

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Motta Naluns

Motta Naluns

Riederalp

Braunwald

Paragliding Club Ziirich
Fanas

Fanas

Mornera

Motta Naluns
Alpingliders-Emmetten
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Niesen

Riederalp

Niesen

Niesen

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Riederalp

Fanas

Glider/Score

Score: 1126.99

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

NOVA Phantom

Score: 1110.02

GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
Score: 1018.67

OZONE Swift 4

OZONE Swift 4

OZONE Swift 4

OZONE Swift 4

Score: 991.71

NOVA Mentor 5

NOVA Mentor 5

NOVA Mentor 5

NOVA Phantom

Score: 984.86

OZONE Swift4

OZONE Swift4

SKYWALK Chili 4
SKYWALK Chili 4

Score: 972.65

U-TURN Blacklight 2
U-TURN Blacklight 2
U-TURN Blacklight 2
U-TURN Blacklight 2
Score: 918.66

GIN GLIDERS Carrera plus
GIN GLIDERS Carrera plus
GIN GLIDERS Carrera plus
GIN GLIDERS Carrera plus
Score: 892.44

OZONE Swift 4

OZONE Swift 4

Faktor

Anzahl Fliige:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fliige:

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3

Anzahl Fliige:

1.2
1.3
1.2
1.3

Anzahl Fliige:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fliige:

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fliige:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fliige:

1.3
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fliige:

1.2
1.2

Distanz

234.98
214.01
230.44
222.32

223.00
221.88
210.45
198.53

239.90
196.04
205.08
176.80

292.88
247.18
164.37
77.01

207.32
201.64
184.18
178.15

209.84
208.89
206.66
185.15

252.62
211.56
185.48
125.75

201.54
194.51

Score

305.47
278.21
276.53
266.78

289.90
288.44
273.59
258.09

287.88
254.85
246.10
229.84

380.74
321.33
197.24
92.40

269.52
262.13
239.43
213.78

251.81
250.67
247.99
222.18

328.41
253.87
185.48
150.90

241.85
233.41



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bernhard

Urs

Cyril
Samuel
Markus
Beat
Felix
Samuel
Franz
Joe

Beat
Giovanni
Christian
Joerg
Urs
Nadine
Werner
Roman
Andreas
Kurt
Roland
Fred
Alex
Mario
Nicole
Maximilian
Marcel
Kurt
Daniel
Bernhard
Manuel
Florian

Friedli

Lathi

Zwahlen
Patzen
Beck
Walker
Keller
Landolt
Iseli

Staub
Wyss
Foletti
Furrer
Meier

Rolli
Weder
Jacober
Kowalczyk
Thoma
Fischer
Bohren
Racle
Pugni
Parziale
Leuenberger
Mann
Mock
Mdaller
Busslinger
Naegeli
Zumbdahl
Klein

28.03.2017
08.04.2017

08.04.2017
09.04.2017
28.03.2017
29.04.2017

20.06.2017
27.05.2017
08.04.2017
29.04.2017

Brigels

Riederalp
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Mornera

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Mornera

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Vol liber Grischun
Parasailclub Titlis
Paradeltaclub Uri
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Deltaclub Interlaken
Para-Delta-Club Zug

The Flatlanders

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Club de Vol Libre du Jura

Gleitschirmclub Challenger

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald

Club de vol libre Chasseral
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Paragliding Club Zirich
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
XC-Team Santis
Paradeltaclub Uri

Barn Gliders

Parasailclub Titlis
Deltaclub Interlaken

OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
Score: 850.67
NOVA Phantom
NOVA Phantom
NOVA Phantom
NOVA Phantom
Score: 819.58
SWING Mistral 7
SWING Mistral 7
SWING Mistral 7
SWING Mistral 7
Score: 815.18
Score: 758.32
Score: 745.97
Score: 744.19
Score: 737.34
Score: 736.29
Score: 725.69
Score: 713.84
Score: 688.01
Score: 680.07
Score: 663.86
Score: 654.38
Score: 651.97
Score: 636.79
Score: 632.11
Score: 629.09
Score: 622.59
Score: 602.51
Score: 599.48
Score: 597.11
Score: 596.65
Score: 590.65
Score: 586.46
Score: 582.72
Score: 570.79
Score: 561.62
Score: 561.02
Score: 560.31
Score: 555.00
Score: 549.86

1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fliige: 4

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fliige: 4

1.3
1.2
1.2
1.3

Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:

B I i i i i T T T = T T T T S S S S S S i e i N

175.35
172.30

203.15
179.03
17117
155.55

164.18
173.98
170.91
147.91

210.42
206.76

243.78
214.84
205.39
186.66

213.43
208.78
205.09
192.28



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Marco
Toni
Markus
Kieran
Curdin
Patrick
Toni
Peter
Ludovic
Mark

Larcher
Wachter
Gafner
Morel
Roner
Grossmann
Von Rotz
Goerttler
Vulliemin
Bugmann

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Paragliding Club Zirich
Riviera Vol Libre
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Riviera Vol Libre

DC Ziircher Oberland

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

546.22
531.68
531.40
527.79
518.06
517.24
514.45
512.24
507.36
502.09

Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:

A DA DN



